FORM-No. 166-DEED CREATING AN ESTATE BY THE INTIRETY-Husband to Wile o	r Wife to Hasband.
	STATE BY THE ENTIRETY Vol. M78 Page 22810
WNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS TH	RAYMOND CHALMERS
Charge nation called the granto	r), the spouse of the grantee hereinaiter named, for the con-
sideration hereinafter stated, has bargained and sold	and by these presents does grant, bargant, sen and control
unto <u>THELMA CHALMERS</u> an undivided one-half of the following described real p	
tab C and the Coutherly 18 7 f	eet of Lot 5 in Block 2, Fairview
Addition to the City of Klamath	Falls, Klamath County, State of
Oregon.	
UF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONT	TINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
	ments, and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said undivided one	-hall of said real property unto the said grantee forever.
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	d one-halt of said real property and it is the intern and per
pose of this instrument to create and there hereby is c	reated an estate by the entirety between husband and wife as
to said real property. The true and actual consideration paid for this	s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1.00
"However, the actual -consideration -consists of or in	oludes other property or velke given or promised which is
WITNESS grantor's hand this6.thday of.	efween the symbols o, if not applicable, anound be deleted at the
WITNESS grantor's hand this	Q-man Phaman
	Raymond Chalmers
STATE.OF OREGON, County of Klamath	
	mond Chalmers
who is known to me to be the spouse of the grantee in	the above deed and acknowledged the foregoing instrument
to beins voluntary act and deed. Before me:	W- C. min
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Publi	c for Oregon-My commission expires: 2.36.8/
Raymond Chalmers	STATE OF OREGON,
1304 Worden Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	County of Klamath
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within instru-
Thelma Chalmers	ment was received for record on the 12th day of October ,19.78 ,
1304 Worden Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	Clock A. M., and recorded
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	in book M78 on page 22810 or as
After recording return to: Raymond and Thelma Chalmers	tile/reel number 56560 Record of Deeds of said county.
1304 Worden	Witness my hand and seal of
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	County affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, 219 Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address	
Raymond and Thelma Chalmers	
1304 Worden	NDEXED By Dirnethe Chelo zh Deputy
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	
	Γ Εθ (βφ) · ΟΟ
3 W	Harss and a second s
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATI	and the second on the 30th day of
I hereby certify that the within instrument was	received and filed for record on the <u>30th</u> day of
	OCKWIL, did Cary
Deeds on Page	
of	WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk
FFF \$3.00	By Desnutha Dollo The Deputy

Ē